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Category wise merit list for admission in class XI for the session 2024-25 (Other School) 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(A CBSE affiliated co-educational Vidyajyoti School) 
Dhumacherra, LTV, Dhalai Tripura, 799275 

Applicant's name 
SUSMITA SARKAR 

Applicant's name 
Amar Kishore 

Tripura 

BANDANA TRIPURA 

Naresh Debbarma 
RESHMl MOHAN 

TRIPURA 

CHANDINI TRIPURA 

Kuchati debbarma 

BISHAL DEBBARMA 

KALANGTI TRIPURA 

Hoku Twisa English Medium HS School 

BIKRAM KISHORE 
TRIPURA 

SANJOY TRIPURA 
KAMAL KISHORE 

TRIPURA 

Government of Tripura 
Office of The Principal 

SURAVI TRIPURA 

UJJAL DEBBARMA 

GUARDIAN 

SUKHEN SARKAR 

GUARDIAN 

Dhabala Mohan 

Tripura 
LALIBHUSHAN 

TRIPURA 

Jogesh Debbarma 

TRIPURA 
MALIN MOHAN 

DASHAMANI 
TRIPURA 

PRADHANTI 
DEBBARMA 
BIRKUMAR 
DEBBARMA 

MONGKARAI 

SC 

TRIPURA 

ST 

TRIPURA 

BIJOY KUMAR 

REDI MOHAN 

TRIPURA 

CHIRANJIT TRIPURA 

TRIPURA 
DAHAMOHAN 

MANGAL 
DEBBARMA 

Score 

347 

Score 

496 

481 

441 

438 

415 

396 

366 

280 

259 

255 

250 

244 

231 

CATEGORY 

SC 

CATEGORY 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

TOTAL MARK 

239 

TOTAL MARK 

346 

341 

310 

330 

286 

272 

262 

198 

179 

177 

177 

178 

165 
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